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HEI PROVIDER DIRECTORY
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Susan M. Gallego, LCSW -  HIV Programs Coordinator
TX Dept. of State Health Services

Mental Health and Substance Abuse Section

909 West 45th Street
Mail Code 2018
Austin, TX  78751
Toll Free: 1/866/378-8440
512-206-5711
susan.gallego@dshs.state.tx.us
REGION 1

Managed Care Center for Addictive Disorders

HEI services only (Lubbock, Potter, Randall, Hale, Lamb, Hockley Counties)
Susan Lilly, Executive Director

Estela Salazar, HEI Prog. Coord. – 806-744-2727
2345 50th Street
Lubbock, TX  79412
806-780-8300
S_Lilly@mccaod.com
esalazar@mccaod.com
Estela Salazar, Program Director

1611 Avenue O

Lubbock, TX 79407

806-744-2727 (office)

806-765-6833 (fax)

esalazar@mccaod.com

Isabell Villarreal, Intervention Specialist
808 S. Crockett

Amarillo, TX 79102

806-331-2723 (office)

806-331-2728 (fax)

isabell.villarreal@mccaod.com

REGION 3
Greater Dallas Council on Alcohol and Drug Abuse
HEI Services (Dallas, Denton, Collin Counties)

Debbie Meripolski, Executive Director
dmeriposki@gdcada.org
Steve Yarbrough, LCDC, HIV Programs Director

syarbrough@gdcada.org  
ext. 236
Francis Montellano, Associate Director, HIV Programs
fmontellano@gdcada.org  
ext. 222

4525 Lemmon Ave., Suite 300

Dallas, TX  75219




PH:
214-522-4999  



FAX:
214-521-7253
Satellite Offices for HEI Services:

834 N. Marsalis




Denton County:
4210 Mesa Dr.

Dallas, TX  75203







Denton, TX  76207
214-941-4411, Ext. 509






214-522-8600 
214-943-8407 (Fax)







214-521-7253(Fax) 







MHMR of Tarrant County
HEI Services (Erath, Hood, Johnson, Palo, Pinto, Parker, Somervell, Tarrant,

Wise Counties)
Stevie Hansen, Chief, Addiction Services
Randy Parson, HIV/HEI Program Manager
randallp@mhmrtc.org
P.O. Box 2603, Ft. Worth, TX  76113                                   

3840 Hulen Towers North                                                       
Fort Worth, TX  76107

Main Ph:  817-569-4300








PH:
817-569-5769, (Randy Parsons) 
 
Mosaic Family Services 
HEI services (Dallas County)
Walter Nguyen, Ph.D., LCSW, LCDC, Executive Director – ext. 246
Argette Watson, LCDC, HEI Lead Case Manager – ext. 241
4144 North Central Expressway, Suite 530

Dallas, TX  75204

PH:
214-821-5393 
FAX:
214/821-0810
waltern@mosaicservices.org
argettew@mosaicservices.org
REGION 4
Special Health Resources for Texas, Inc.

HEI  (Anderson, Camp, Cherokee,Gregg,Harrison,Henderson, Marion, Panola,Rains   Rusk,Smith, Upshur, VanZandt,Hopkins, Lamar, Morris, RedRiver, Titus Counties)


Dr. Phil Farmer, Executive Director
Bruce Wallace, Program Administrator, ext. 55

bwallace@shrt.net 
Tyronda Jones, Regional Coordinator Central
Nancy S. Young, LCDC, HIV Coord. 


nyoung@shrt.net
Joey Pack, Regional Coordinator North
Gloria Hawkins, PCPE Regional Coordinator
 
Longview Office:
P.O. Box 2709
Longview, TX  75606
PH: 903-234-0776
FAX: 903/234-9769
REGION 5

Southeast Texas Regional Planning Council

HEI Services
PH:
409-729-7692, Ext. 394
FAX: 
409/729-7034

Land Manor, P.A.L.M. Center

        
Terry Jackson, LCDC, Associate Executive Director
Carla Baker, Program Director, P.A.L.M. Center   
Joan Bailly, HEI Case Manager

P.O. Box 7250, Beaumont, TX  77726


" 

cbaker@landmanor.org


1385 Calder





tjackson@landmanor.org
Beaumont, TX  77701

PH:
409-832-0710

FAX:
409/832/5928

REGION 6
Association for the Advancement of Mexican Americans

MAP (Minority Action Program)
HEI Services (Harris, Galveston Counties)
Acenete Flores, HHS Division Director
aflores@aamainc,us

Peter Padilla, Case Management Supervisor

ppadilla@aamainc.us
204 Clifton





Houston, TX  77011



PHone:
713-926-9491

FAX:  713-926-2672




Montrose Counseling Center
HEI Services (Harris, Fort Bend, Montgomery Counties)

Ann J. Robison, PhD, Executive Director (ext. 305) 

ajr@montrosecounselingcenter.org
Tomekia Edwards, MEd, LPC, Case Management Program Coordinator (Ext. 319)

casemanager1@montrosecounselingcenter.org
Jaymie Mielke, MA, HIV Education Program Coordinator (Ext. 334)

education@montrosecounselingcenter.org
401 Branard, 2nd Floor

Houston, TX  77006

PH:
713-529-0037
FAX:
713/526-4367

The Gulf Coast Center
HIV Recovery Program

HEI services (Galveston, Brazoria Counties)
Sue Davis, Substance Abuse Program Director

Jim Krebs, Clinical Coordinator

Kevin Loder, HEI Case Manager

123 Rosenberg, 6th Floor

sued@gcmhmr.com
Galveston, TX  77550


jamesk@gcmhmr.com
PH:
409-944-4337
FAX:
409/944-4351
REGION 7
Austin Travis County MHMR
C.A.R.E. Program
HEI (Travis, Bastrop, Williamson, Hays, Burnet, Blanco, Caldwell Counties) 
Sam Wilson, Associate Director (512) 804-3412
Jeremy Riddle, Senior Program Manager (512) 804-3665

 Emily Johnston, LCSW, HEI Clinical Supervisor (512) 804-3662 

1643 East 2nd street, Building E

sam.wilson@atcmhmr.com
Austin,  TX  78702
                                                                       jeremy.riddle@atcmhmr.com
Ph. (512) 804-3650
                                                      emily.johnston@atcmhmr.com
Fax. (512)476-0217






REGION 8

Patrician Movement

Project L.I.F.E.
HEI Services only (Bexar County)
Patrick Clancey, Ed.D, Executive Director 
Adelina (Lena) Gutierrez, HEI Program Director



215 Claudia 

San Antonio, TX  78210

PH:
210-533-0226 
FAX:
210/533-8847

AGutierrez@thepm-sa.org
pclancey@thepm-sa.org
REGION 10

Aliviane NOAD, INC

HEI Services (El Paso County)
Chilo Madrid, CEO

Jose Soria, Clinical Deputy Director HIV and HEI Services

Emma Munoz, HIV/HEI Coordinator 




7722 North Loop



cmadrid@aliviane.org

El Paso, TX  79915



jsoria@aliviane.org
PH:
915-782-4042


emunoz@aliviane.org
FAX
915/856-2272

REGION 11

Coastal Bend AIDS Foundation

HEI (Aransas, Bee, Brooks, Duval, Jim Wells, Kennedy, Kleberg, LiveOak, McMullan, Nueces

          Refugio, San Patricio Counties)
Richard Sledz, Executive Director 
Bill Hoelscher, Dir. of Client Services (HEI) – 361-814-2001 X102
400 Mann Street, Suite 800

richards@cbaf.org
Corpus Christi, TX  78401

leeannec@cbaf.org
PH:  361-814-2001



billh@cbaf.org
FAX:  361/814-6502

FAX:  361/883-1776
South Texas Council on Alcohol and Drug Abuse
HEI Services (Webb, Hidalgo, Cameron, Willacy Counties)
Christopher S. Laurel, Executive Director

Carlos V. Rodriguez, Director, HIV Services 

Sylvia Leija, HEI Case Manager 

PO Box 430250



Satellite Office – 620 S. Texas Blvd
Laredo, TX  78043-0250


Suite C
2359 East Saunders


Welaco, TX  78596
Laredo, TX  78041-5434


956-969-2370
PH:
956-791-6131


lgalvan@stcada.org
FAX:
956/725-0236


jguzman@stcada.org
claurel@stcada.org
cvrodriguez@stcada.org
sleija@stcada.org






6

